Ceiling Speaker (Coaxial Speaker)
T-205A/T-206A/T-208A
Specifications:
T-205A
1.25W, 2.5W, 5W, 10W
0.65W, 1.25W, 2.5W, 5W
Black: Com Blue: 8KΩ Red: 4KΩ
Green: 2KΩ White: 1KΩ
89dB
99dB
80Hz -20KHz
Baffle: ABS, White      Grille: Steel, White
5" x 1   1.5" x 1
180mm
215 x 75mm
0.8Kg
Flush-mount dog ears
Model
Power taps @100V
Power taps @70V
Impedance
SPL(1W/1M)
Max. SPL (Rated W/1M)
Frequency response (-10dB)
Finish
Speaker driver
Cutout size
Dimensions
Weight
Mounting
T-206A
2.5W, 5W, 10W, 20W
1.25W, 2.5W, 5W, 10W
Black: Com Blue: 4KΩ Red: 2KΩ
Green: 1KΩ White: 500Ω
92dB
105dB
70Hz -20KHz
Baffle: ABS, White      Grille: Steel, White
6" x 1    1.5" x 1
208mm
240 x 78mm
1.2Kg
Flush-mount dog ears
T-208A
3.75W, 7.5W, 15W, 30W
1.87W, 3.75W, 7.5W, 15W
Black: Com Blue: 2.6KΩ Red: 1.3KΩ
Green: 670Ω White: 330Ω
94dB
109dB
60Hz -20KHz
Baffle: ABS, White      Grille: Steel, White
8" x 1    1.5" x 1
245mm
280 x 80mm
1.6Kg
Flush-mount dog ears
T-205A T-206A T-208A